

# REGGIE'S BISTRO

## REGGIE'S MARKET SELECTIONS

Have it your way in two easy steps!

### STEP 1: WHAT ARE YOU CRAVING?

**10.99**  
**OVEN-ROASTED  
TURKEY BREAST**

**9.99**  
**BROWN SUGAR  
PULLED PORK**

**12.49**  
**SLOW-BRAISED  
BEEF SHORT RIB**  
*Braise Contains: Garlic & Onions*

**11.99**  
**CHIPOTLE BBQ  
CHICKEN BREAST**  
*Marinade Contains: Garlic*

**9.99**  
**BALSAMIC-GLAZED  
PORTOBELLO**  
*Glaze Contains: Soy, Garlic,  
Wheat, & Dairy*

### STEP 2: HOW CAN WE SERVE IT?

**SANDWICH**  
Locally-baked roll, cheddar, greens, tomato, pickled onion, and citrus aioli. Served with choice of side.

*Bun Contains: Wheat,  
Sauce Contains: Eggs  
Toppings Contain: Onions*

**PANINI**  
Toasted Sourdough, havarti cheese, greens, tomato, and dijon mayo. Served with choice of side.

*Bread Contains: Wheat,  
Cheese Contains: Dairy  
Sauce Contains: Eggs*

**WRAP**  
Whole wheat tortilla, greens, avocado, sprouts, tomato, and pesto aioli. Served with choice of side.

*Tortilla Contains: Wheat  
Sauce Contains: Eggs & Garlic*

**SALAD**  
Romaine lettuce, house-made croutons, shaved parmesan, and Caesar dressing.

*Dressing Contains: Soy,  
Garlic, Onions, Wheat,  
& Dairy*

**MAC & CHEESE**  
House-made cheese sauce, pasta shells, sundried tomato, arugula and bacon.

*Pasta Contains: Wheat & Eggs  
Sauce Contains: Dairy*

### SIDES

**FRENCH FRIES**  
*Contains: Wheat and Soy*

**HOUSE MADE CHIPS**  
*Contains: Wheat and Soy*

**SEASONAL SALAD**  
*Dressing Contains: Soy, Garlic, Onions, & Wheat*

### BISTRO BURGERS

Charbroiled and hand-formed angus beef patty served with choice of side. Add bacon to any burger for \$1.99

**BEASTLY BURGER** **12.99**  
BBQ sauce, Beer-braised onions, lettuce, and tomato.

*Bun Contains: Wheat  
Cheese Contains: Dairy  
Sauce Contains: Garlic  
Topping Contains: Onions*

**REGGIE BURGER** **12.99**  
Havarti cheese, arugula, and tomato.

*Bun Contains: Wheat  
Cheese Contains: Dairy  
Sauce Contains: Egg*

**CLASSIC BISTRO BURGER** **11.49**  
American cheese, Reggie's special sauce, lettuce, and tomato.

*Bun Contains: Wheat  
Cheese Contains: Dairy  
Sauce Contains: Egg*

**BLACK BEAN BURGER** **10.99**  
Chipotle black bean patty, with pickled onions, avocado, tomato, sprouts, and basil mayonnaise.

*Bun Contains: Wheat  
Cheese Contains: Dairy  
Sauce Contains: Egg & Garlic  
Patty Contains: Egg, Soy, Wheat*

### KIDS MEALS

All Reggie's kids meals served with milk or juice and choice of side.

**LIL' TURKEY WRAP** **7.99**  
Oven-roasted turkey, cheddar cheese, and lettuce in a flour tortilla.

*Tortilla Contains: Wheat  
Cheese Contains: Dairy*

**KIDS SANDWICH** **7.99**  
Wheat bread, sunflower butter and apples.

*Bread Contains: Wheat*

**LIL' MAC** **7.99**  
Pasta shells tossed in house-made cheddar cheese sauce

*Pasta Contains: Wheat & Eggs  
Sauce Contains: Dairy*

**CHICKEN TENDERS** **7.99**  
Three crispy white chicken tenders.

*Chicken Tenders Contain: Wheat & Soy*

#### Food Allergy Disclaimer:

We make every attempt to identify ingredients that may cause allergic reactions for those with food allergies, however, there is always a risk of contamination. There is also a possibility that manufacturers of the commercial foods we use could change the formulation at any time, without notice. Customers concerned with food allergies need to be aware of this risk.

